Recordation Form Cover Sheet PATENTS ONLY

Attorney's Docket No. 1016660-000266

To the	Director of the U.S.	Patent and Trademark Office: Please	record t	he atta	ched documen	ts or the new address(es) below.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Hong Kong DNA Chips Limited						
2.	Hai Kang Life 1805-6, 18th F 2 Wing Yip Str Kowloon, Hon	reet g Kong					
3.	Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): April 10, 2007						
	☐ Joint Res	ent Agreement search Agreement nent Interest Agreement	[5	Executive C Merger Change of I	order 9424 Confirmatory License Name	
4,	Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/599,479			B. Patent No.(s)			
	☐ This doc	ument is being filed together w	ith a n	ew ap	plication.		
5.	Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James A. LaBarre Address: Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Customer Number 21839 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, VA 22313-1404						
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
7.	Total fee (37 (Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40		Authorized to be charged by credit card. PTO Form 2038 attached. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 02-4800 Enclosed. None required (gov't interest not affecting title)			
8.	Signature:	Signature		<u>,</u>	28632 Reg. No.	September 20, 2007 Date	
		James A. LaBarre Name of Person Signing			al number of pag uments:	es including cover sheet, attachments, and	3

CR

No. <u>676913</u>

編號

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (CHAPTER 32)

香港法例第32章公司條例

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME

公司更改名稱證書

I hereby certify that 本人蓮此證明

HONG KONG DNA CHIPS LIMITED 香港基因晶片開發有限公司

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under 经通過特別決議,已將其名稱更改,該公司的註冊名

the name of 稱 現 為

HAI KANG LIFE CORPORATION LIMITED 海康生命科技有限公司

Issued by the undersigned on 10 April 2007

本證書於二〇〇七年四月十日簽發。



Miss Nancy O. S. YAU

for Registrar of Companies Hong Kong

香港公司註冊處處長 (公司註冊主任 邱雯琛 代行)

PATENT

REEL: 019865 FRAME: 0842

I certify that this is a true copy of the document 《(Ref. No.: 40001273883, Page 1 of 1)》 kept and registered at the Companies Registry.
本人謹此核證: 此交件《參考編號: 40001273883, 第1頁, 共1頁》爲真正副本;正本已在公司註冊處登記及備存紀錄。



Miss Alice T. W. WEI for Registrar of Companies 公司註冊處處長 (韋德韻 代行) 29-AUG-2007 二〇〇七年八月二十九日



E CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY OF

PATENT Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 09/20/2007

REEL: 019865 FRAME: 0843